Name
Aeckerlein
Albat
Altschaffel
Andree — Labsch
Balkaya
Baum
Bazinsky
Bertram
Bilic

Blatt
Breitenbach
Brendt
Buchholz
Chicella
Conrady
Derksen
Dillmann
Dorn
Eckert
Egler
Eichner
Elster
Eydogan
Eyidogan
Fantazi
Fardel
Fiedler
Fischer
Franzen
Fritsche
Gensicke
Gerharz
Gob
Goldschmidt
Haas
Hanel
Hardt
Heigel
Heintz
Held
Henke
Hennen
Herkenrath
HelRing
Hofling
Hoéhner
Horlacher
Horlacher
Horlacher
Horn
Jaeger
Jayasinshe

Vorname
Joachim
Dminik
Karl
Silke
Onder
Herrmann Josef
Claire
Thomas
Anita
Christina
Thomas
Albert
Friedrich
Ernesto
Oliver
Anja
Sven
Wiebke
Markus
Daniela
Kevin
Marco
Ahmet
Erol
Amin
Boris
Steffen
Rainer
Marius
Armin
Andrea
Andreas
Tobias
Jennifer
Glnther
Wolfgang
Michael
Nadine
Peter
Tobias
Dirk
Phillip
Claus
Wolfgang
Jochen
Stephan
Sabrina
Uwe
Carina
Burkhart
Joachim
Davith
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Dan Grad Verein

JC Ford KdIn

TV Dellbriick
Pulheimer SC
Dinwalder TV
GJK Rodenkirchen

TV Dellbriick

Shiai Judo Team

DLK Wiking

Ford KoIn

Brihler TV

DJK Sudwest
Kodokan KolIn

PSV Kaln

TV Dellbriick
Didnnwalder TV
Pulheimer SC

JC Ford KdIn

Han Ho San Kerpen
Shiai Judo Team
Bocklemiinder JC

JC Frechen

JC Frechen

JC Bushido

TV Dellbriick

TV Dellbriick

TSV Bayer Leverkusen
Dinnwalder TV
Samurai Kerpen

PSV Koin

Pulheimer SC

DJK Sidwest

JC Bushido

Kodokan Koln
Yamanachi Porz
Samurai Porz

JC Frechen

MTV KoIn

Samurai Kerpen
Dinnwalder TV
Yamato Hurth
Yamato Hurth

JC Mattenfiichse

JC Mattenfiichse2016
JC Berzdorf

TSV Bayer Leverkusen
TSV Bayer Leverkusen
TSV Bayer Leverkusen
Yamato Hurth

TV Dellbriick

ESV Olympia

Priifungsberechtigt bis

2018
2018
2018
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2017
2019
2018
2019
2018
2018
2018
2017
2019
2018
2019
2018
2017
2016
2016
2019
2019
2019
2019
2018
2018
2020
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2018
2019
2019
2018
2019
2019
2018



Jeske
Jeske
Jeske
Just
Kaiser
Kargel
Kayser
Kayser
Kayser
Kazek
Kizilogiu
Kloiber
Knaup
Konigsfeld
Kreher Hobusch
Krings
Kropf
Kulartz
Kulartz
Kulartz
Kusen
Lebrun
Lenhart
LieBmann
Lippmann
Lillwitz
Magnus
Metzger
Metzger
Moser
Nikolai
Pape
Peter
Pieper
Pricken
Reitz
Ringst
Roggendorf
Ruse
Schafer
Schell
Schirmer
Schmidt
Schnering
Schroter
Schwingeler
Sikora
Sinnwell
Spiller
Spoht
Steffens
Steinert
Trankner

Doris
Rene
Aylin
Sonja
Dominic
Pascal
Werner
Thomas
Christine
Henning
Avedis
Peter
Manfred
Ralf
Christian
Anika
Andrea
Wolfgang
Yvonne
Steffanie
Bernd
Achim
Wolfgang
Ulla

Ralf
Jorg
Judith
David
Jan
Dominik
Fritz
Bernhard
Ludwig
Stephan
Michael
Abram
Martina
Fabian
Bernd
Henning
Sascha
Jasmin
Jan
Albert
Carina
Jorg
Miriam
H. Werner
Otto
Norbert
Ludger
Christian
Ines
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Yamanashi Porz
Yamanashi Porz
Yamanashi Porz
SG Worringen
ESV Olympia

JC Bushido

TV Dellbriick

TV Dellbriick

TV Dellbriick
Pulheimer SC
TSV Bayer Leverkusen
Bocklemiinder JC
TSV Bayer Leverkusen
Yamato Hurth

TV Dellbriick
ESV Olympia
Budo Club Ta Do
TV Dellbriick

TV Dellbriick

TV Dellbriick
Samurai Porz

TV Dellbriick
Bocklemiinder JC

JC Bushido
Bocklemiinder JC
TV Dellbriick
Brihler TV
Brihler TV

JC Han Ho San
SG Worringen
JC Frechen

JV KoIn Niehl
Samurai Porz
Shiai Judo Team
Pulheimer SC
VFB Erftstatt

JC Han Ho San
Samurai Porz
JV Siegerland
DJK Sidwest
Samurai Porz
ESV Olympia
TSV Bayer Leverkusen
JC Ford KdIn
MTV Koln
Pulheimer SC
Brihler TV

SG Worringen
JC Bushido

TV Dellbriick
Pulheimer SC
Brihler TV

2018
2018
2018
2019
2018
2019
2019
2019
2019
2018
2019
2019
2018
2018
2019
2018
2017
2019
2018
2018
2018
2019
2019
2018
2019
2018
2018
2018
2018
2019
2019
2018
2019
2018
2018
2018
2019
2019
2017
2018
2019
2019
2018
2019
2019
2018
2019
2019
2018
2019
2019
2019
2019



Tusche
Unger
Weber
Weigand
Weine
Westenholt
Wiechert
Wiechert
Wieneke
Zeitz
Zindorf

Kim
Florian
Moritz
Alexander
Ingrid
Katharina
Uwe
Alexander
Frank
Benedict
Renate
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Maco Kdlin

JC Frechen
PSV Kéin

TV Dellbriick
SG Worringen
SG Worringen
VFB Erftstatt
VFB Erftstatt
JC Bushido
Jigero Kano Hirth
PSV Brihl

2019
2018
2018
2019
2019
2019
2019
2016
2019
2019
2019



